Wednesday, December 3

BCMS Band Holiday Extravaganza
7 pm; Bee Cave Middle School

Thursday, December 4
LTE Winter Choir Concert
8am, 9 am, & 5 pm; Lake Travis Elementary School

Monday, December 8

LTHS Choir Winter Concert
7 pm; LTISD Performing Arts Center

Tuesday, December 9

HBMS Choir Winter Concert
6 pm; LTISD Performing Arts Center

LTMS Orchestra Winter Concert
7 pm; Lake Travis Middle School Gym

LTMS & BCMS Choir Winter Concert
7:30 pm; LTISD Performing Arts Center

Wednesday, December 10

LTISD Bands Holiday Concert featuring the Non-
Varsity Bands from BCMS, HBMS, LTMS, & LTHS
7 pm; LTISD Performing Arts Center

Thursday, December 11

Jazz Band & Varsity Bands from BCMS, HBMS,
LTMS, & LTHS
7 pm; LTISD Performing Arts Center

LTISD Bands Holiday Concert featuring the LTHS

Thursday. December 11 (continued)

RHE Show Choir Winter Concert
8am, 9 am, & 6 pm, Rough Hollow Elementary School

LPE Third Grade Holiday Performance
8:30 am & 9:30 am; Lake Pointe Elementary School

HBMS Fine Arts Winter Assembly
8:50 am; Hudson Bend Middle School

LWE Fine Arts Night
4 pm; Lakeway Elementary School

Friday, December 12

BCMS Fine Arts Winter Showcase
9am, 10 am, & 11 am; Bee Cave Middle School

Tuesday, December 16

HBMS Orchestra Winter Concert
7 pm; Hudson Bend Middle School

Wednesday, December 17

HBMS Beginning Band Holiday Concert
6.30 pm; Hudson Bend Middle School Gym

Thursday, December 18
Holiday Sing-Along
7:40 am; West Cypress Hills Elementary School Gym

LTMS Band Holiday Extravaganza
6.30 pm;, Lake Travis Middle School Gym

& welcome!
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